MAR 102
Intro to SCUBA
Peterson

MAR 303
LI Marine Habitats
Bretsch

MAR 305
Exp Marine Bio
Peterson

MAR 306
Scientific Diving
Peterson

MAR 351
Ocean Chemistry
Beaupre/Zhu

MAR 352
Physical Ocean
Warren

MAR 355
Coastal Cult Exp
Bretsch/Rider

MAR 356
Mar Trad of NE
Rider

MAR 380
Ichthyology
Bretsch

Semester by the Sea

Fall 2024

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

9:30-12:30
380
Lec/Lab

2:30-5:30
303
Lec/Lab

9:00-11:00
352 Lec

12:30-1:50
351

6:00-7:20
356

9:30-12:30
380
Lec/Lab

2:30-5:30
303
Lec/Lab
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6:00-7:20 J

Time
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Core courses indicated by double border.
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